Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Bowman, Ross
Kies, John
Chaffin, Emie
Sansone, Bob
Jackson, Jim
Peterka, Dale
Liebenrood, Pa
Gibson, Kenny
Steckle, Charlie
Kissel, David

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
256
239
235
186
178

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2024

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
261.0000
237.0000
223.0000
171.6667
175.5000
266.0000
236.0000
229.0000
236.0000
186.2000
228.2500
185.0000

Handicap
305.1000
326.7000
339.3000
385.5000
382.0500
300.6000
327.6000
333.9000
327.6000
372.4200
334.5750
373.5000

Score +
Handicap
561.1000
565.7000
574.3000
571.5000
560.0500

Net
Score
561.1000
565.7000
574.3000
571.5000
560.0500

Match #

12
4/25/24

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Hoffman, Jeff
Hensley, Dan
Donahoe, Kevi
Doll, Ed
Peterka, Dale
Maxwell, Geoff
Gibson, Kenny
Bowman, Gord
Bowman, Ross
Kies, John
Isburgh, Bob
Cummins, Steve
Rowland, Jack
Gass, Dave
Haber, Steve
Jackson, Jim
Cousino, Steve
Bentley, Duane
Coleman, Melis:
Kissel, David
Coleman, Paul
Helsel, Lou
Steckle, Charlie
Lichner, Sean
Sansone, Bob
Stewart, Jeff
Messerschmidt,

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
553
541
532
502
493
488
459
446
443
439
439
413
348
254

Thursday Evenings 22 only SCORES

2024

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
547.4000
515.0000
532.0000
475.5000
464.5000
493.6000
490.2000
446.0000
485.2500
419.2000
439.0000
378.8000
348.0000
254.0000
536.3333
501.7500
486.0000
478.3333
448.4000
449.3333
368.0000
543.0000
513.2500
523.5000
506.0000
218.0000
560.0000

Handicap

31.5600
59.5000
47.6000
112.0500
121.9500
85.1200
87.8400
138.6000
91.8000
162.7200
144.9000
199.0800
226.8000
311.4000
44.5667
78.6000
91.2000
109.5000
136.4400
135.6000
208.8000
34.2000
60.7250
53.5500
75.2000
343.8000
24.0000

Score +

Handicap

584.5600
600.5000
579.6000
614.0500
614.9500
573.1200
546.8400
584.6000
534.8000
601.7200
583.9000
612.0800
574.8000
565.4000

Net
Score
584.5600
600.0000
579.6000
600.0000
600.0000
573.1200
546.8400
584.6000
534.8000
600.0000
583.9000
600.0000
574.8000
565.4000

Match #

12
4/25/24

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Stewart, Jeff
Chaffin, Emie
Haber, Steve
Liebenrood, Pa
Williams, Dave
Gibson, Kenny
Cousino, Steve
Peterka, Dale
Sansone, Bob
Steckle, Charlie
Kissel, David
Crim, Don
Balduf, Don

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
no
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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5
2
5
3
4
3
5
1
1
0
0
0
1
1

Gross
Score
560
523
426
391

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

2024

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
562.0000
497.2000
412.0000
373.6000
517.6667
505.0000
456.0000
423.2000
471.0000
222.0000

417.0000
507.0000

Handicap
22.8000
82.2400
169.2000
203.7600

57.6333

76.0000
129.6000
159.1200
116.1000
340.2000

164.7000
74.4000

Score +
Handicap
582.8000
605.2400
595.2000
594.7600

Net
Score

582.8000
600.0000
595.2000
594.7600

Match #

12
4/25/24

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



